RISULTATI GARE SOCIALI
23/06/2025_FEMMINE

1°turno_ore 15.45

CATEGORIA B (2018/19)

1 GENTILE

2 TRASCHITTI
3 ROMANI

4 FELIGIONI
5 MIJARES

6 LANA

7 ANTONIOLI
8 BARCUCCI
9 TOMMASI
10 SOBOLI
11 AIELLO
12 GUARINO

1 CERESCIOLI
2 COPPOLA

CATEGORIA C (2016/17)

1 CHIAROTTINI

2 PETRIGNANO

3 GRAZIANI

4 FILARDI HADGIEFF

5 CITANI

6 GUIDOBALDI

7 OLIVERA MONTALVO
8 PRINZO

1 DE SANTIS
2 ANGELISANTI

CATEGORIA D (2014/15)

1 MELELLI
2 ANAMPA PADIN
3 ATIKA ROUSHON

1 ROCCHI

CATEGORIA E (2012/13)

1 RINALIDI
2 RISOLDI

2°/3° livello

NICOLE
LEA
BEATRICE
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
ALICE
DOROTEA
ELENA
SOFIA
LAVINIA
AURORA

VALERIA
EMMA

SOFIA
VALENTINA
GILDA
CORIN
ILARIA
ANASTASIA
NEYDI
ELEONORA

LUCE

HELENE

LETIZIA
GABRIELLA
ARA

AGNESE

SOFIA
CHIARA

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019

2018
2018

2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016

2017

2015
2014
2014

2015

2012
2012

25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO

25m STILE LIBERO
25m STILE LIBERO

25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO

25m STILE LIBERO

25m STILE LIBERO

25m DORSO
25m DORSO
25m DORSO

25m STILE LIBERO

25m STILE LIBERO
25m STILE LIBERO

30'01
30'30
30'70
31'79
36'40
36'54
37'14
37'38
37'75
38'51
39'60
40'13

27'38
29'07

27'20
28'39
29'47
29'80
3020
31'20
31'75
37'32

23'59

26'32

26'27
34'87
36'13

32'13

20'88
25'81



2°turno_ore 16.30

CATEGORIA A (2020/21)

1 GUERRAZZI

2 DELVIVO

3 CERESCIOLI

4 FUSCA'

5 PUCA

6 SACCO

7 MIGNUCCI

8 DE IOANNA

9 CUCCARI
10 MAURIELLO
11 SCOGNAMIGLIO

CATEGORIA B (2018/19)
1 GUGLIELMI
2 LUCARELLI
3 MERCADANTE

1 FUSCA'
2 FELICI

CATEGORIA C (2016/17)
1 GRIECO
2 ANAMPA PANIN

1 CELAIA

AMBIENTAMENTO2/3

AMBRA
LUDOVICA
MELISSA
ALICE
GRETA
MATILDE
NICOLE
IRENE
FUTURA
LIVIA
ALESSANDRA

MATILDE
MELISSA
GABRIELLA

EVA

ALESSANDRA

VITTORIA

DANIELA

ANNA

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019

2018

2019

2016

2017

2017

25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO

25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO
25m GAMBE DORSO

25m DORSO

25m DORSO

25m GAMBE DORSO

25m GAMBE DORSO

25m DORSO

45'84
49'60
50'75
51'48
53'68
58'92
59'79
59'82
1"03'94
1"07'50
1"25'20

40'84
48'07
1"02'47

40'13

46'01

47'87

50'53

33'55



3°turno_ore 17.15 AMBIENTAMENTO 1

CATEGORIA A (2020/21)
1 ZAMPA MEGAN 2020 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"1101
2 MICOZZI ALESSIA 2021 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"12'40
3 PIMPOLARI ZELDA FUTURA 2020 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"14'60
4 MANZO NOEMI 2020 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"16'53
5 GIOVANNELLI BIANCA 2021 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"21'07
6 ROCCHI ANNA 2020 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"23'09
7 VALERI AZZURRA 2021 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"32'00
8 COSTA LUDOVICA 2020 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"42'85
9 LAMANO ILARIA 2020 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"44'59
10 DI SEGNI MORAN 2021 25m GAMBE DORSO 2"27'54
11 PEROSINI NAOMI 2021 25m GAMBE DORSO 2"29'25
12 CIAMBRONE SARA 2021 25m GAMBE DORSO 3"21'25
CATEGORIA B (2018/19)
1 GUIDA BIANCA 2018 25m GAMBE DORSO 50'36
1 BARRESI LUDOVICA 2019 25m GAMBE DORSO 50'36
2 DONZELLI AGATA 2019 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"01'20
3 IONESCU ANTONIA 2018 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"16'88
4 PRADEEP EVA MARIA 2019 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"27'27
5 MIRIZIO GINEVRA 2018 25m GAMBE DORSO 1"37'49



4°turno_ore 18.15

CATEGORIA B (2018/19)
1 CENNI

CATEGORIA C (2016/17)
1 GENOVESE
2 ROSATI
3 ROSSI
4 MAJIDANE
5 LAMANO

1 CASIGLIO
2 CORSINI

CATEGORIA D (2014/15)
1 DE ALMEIDA
2 DI COSMO
3 TESTA
4 CARETTA
5 DHALI

1 DE ROSA
2 SORTINO
3 DI MATTIA

CATEGORIA E (2012/13)
1 GIORDANO
2 GATTO
3 PRINZO

1 CORONEL
2 MONNI

4°/5°/6° livello

IRENE

FLAVIA
EMMA
GEMMA
YASMINE
MELISSA

ELENA
VITTORIA

MANUELA
VIOLA
NINA
NINA
SRABOSRI

AURORA
SILVIA
SERENA

DANIELA
VALENTINA
GINEVRA

AURORA
EMMA

2018

2017
2017
2017
2016
2017

2017
2016

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2015
2015

2012
2012
2013

2012
2012

50m STILE LIBERO

50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO

50m RANA
50m RANA

50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO

50m RANA
50m RANA
50m RANA

50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO
50m STILE LIBERO

100m MISTI
100m MISTI

56'94

53'02
59'43
1"02'00
1"05'38
1"19'10

1"08'81
1"17'59

45'16
45'40
52'63
57'98
1"22'75

53'87
55'59
1'09"45

43'87
50'16
54'32

1"41'94
1"51'74



